XR-1468/1S68
Dual·Polarity Tracking Voltage Regulator
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The XR-1468/1568 is a dual polarity tracking voltage
regulator, internally trimmed for symmetrical positive
and negative 15V outputs. Current output capability is
100 mA, and may be increased by adding external pass
transistors. The device is intended for local "on-card"

N.C. N.C.
vce VEE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature Output Offset Package
XR-1568M -55°C to + 125°C ± 150 mV max Ceramic
XR-1568N O°C to + 70°C ± 150 mV max Ceramic
XR-1468CN O°C to + 70°C ±300 mV maxCeramlc
SYSTEM DESCRIPTION
The XR-1468/1568 is a dual polarity tracking voltage
regulator combining two separate regulators with a
common reference element in a single monolithic cir­
cuit, thus providing a very close balance between the
positive and negative output voltages. Outputs are In­